Releases - March 4, 2014

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

217682
241311
248860
236744
254746
218658
250567
265138
253501
249911
197082
165401
250907
145677
202524
249089
146814
259260
223617
208473
266633
266365
208400
144514
221836
227167
262807
244428
204631
171298

Alcorn
Arnold
Asher
Ballou
Carrender
Carroll
Crum
Donathan
Evans
Goodpaster
Greer
Griffie
Griffin
Harris
Helmstetter
Isaacs
Kime

King
Morris
Offill
Piercy
Rapp
Robbins
Schopf
Short
Smith
Spurlock
Stahl

Vick
Wilson

Lakisha
Jessica
Steven
Michael
Aaron
Dennis
Dustin
Jeremy
Antwon
Joshua
James
Billy
Bradley
Donnie
Michael
Samual
Jeffrey
Ernest
Stella
Angela
Stephen
Christopher
Richard
Jason
William
Troy
Frank
Jack
Tommy
Thomas

Riane

w

Ray

Rickie

Lee

Luther
Wayne

Ray
A

Joshua
Blake

—

Lee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Bullitt County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jalil
Wayne County Jalil

Fulton County Jalil
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Warren County Jalil

Pike County Jail

Webster County Jail
Grant County Jalil
Simpson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Floyd County Jail
Henderson County Jalil
McCracken County Jail
Russell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



